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M Gmall Aqgib Majeed <viamed.aqgib.majeed@gmail.com>

Fwd: Oxygen sensor compatible to MOX-4

Steve Hardaker <steve.hardaker@viamed.co.uk> 30 July 2024 at 10:01
To: office@vmsecure.me.uk

Please see attached proforma request. He hasn't used a PO reference, looks like he's asking us for one so just use the date and initials.
They appear to have a proforma account set up already, CID10637 / 00012678.

Steve

Steve Hardaker

Technical Support Manager

Viamed Ltd.

Please note: Viamed is now enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and in the office. Telephone calls to the main office will be answered, but please continue to use
email where possible.

Website: www.viamed.co.uk

email: steve.hardaker@viamed.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Sign up to our mailing list, go to www.viamed.co.uk/sign-up
Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook: facebook.com/ViamedLtdUK

Company registered in England, No. 1291765.

E-mail Disclaimer

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542
GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: Ryan Shepherd <ryan1@braunmedical.co.uk>
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Date: Tue, 30 Jul 2024 at 09:46

Subject: RE: Oxygen sensor compatible to MOX-4
To: Steve Hardaker <steve.hardaker@viamed.co.uk>
Cc: <orders@viamed.co.uk>

Dear Steve,

Further to our phone call, we would like to order 3 x P/n 0110058 - Oxygen sensor T-7V.

Our Invoice and delivery address are as follows

Braun and Company Limited

Unit 11B/11C Harrier Road

Humber Bridge Industrial Estate

Barton-Upon-Humber

North Lincolnshire

DN18 5RP

We would also require a purchase order reference.

Please process this information as soon as possible so that we can proceed to payment.

Kind regards,
Ryan Shepherd
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RAUN

Braun and Company Limited Est-1848

Units 11B/11C Harrier Road | Humber Bridge Industrial Estate | Barton-upon-Humber | North Lincolnshire | DN18 5RP | U.K | Tel: +44 (0) 1652 632273 | Fax: +44 (0) 1652 633399 | www.brauninternational.com

Celebrating Over 170 years in business

This email from Braun & Co. Ltd. and its attachments contain confidential information and may be privileged. If you are not the addressee please do not read, print, copy, save or rely on it or any of its attachments.
We ask that you email it back to the sender and then permanently delete it together with any attachments. Braun & Co. Ltd. do not accept any responsibility for any loss or damage caused as a result of computer

viruses.

Registered in England, No. 491679. Registered office address as above.

If you no longer wish to receive emails from Braun and Company Limited please reply to this email with “Unsubscribe” as the subject.

h% Please consider the environment before printing this e-mail

From: Steve Hardaker [mailto:steve.hardaker@viamed.co.uk]
Sent: 29 July 2024 17:35

To: ryan1@braunmedical.co.uk

Subject: Oxygen sensor compatible to MOX-4

Hi Ryan,

Further to our conversation, please find below the pricing for the original City Technology MOX-4 oxygen sensor along with the Viamed equivalent compatible sensor.
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P/n 0110504 - Oxygen Sensor MOX4 MedicelL

1-off: £69.65+VAT
2-off: £68.00+VAT
3+: £66.20+VAT

Availability: 4-6 weeks est.

P/n 0110058 - Oxygen sensor T-7V
1-off: £42.004+VAT

2-off: £40.00+VAT

3+: £38.00+VAT

We have these in stock.

Carriage is free of charge on all oxygen sensors. We generally dispatch ex-stock sensor orders within 24 hours by a next day UPS service.

Initial orders are on a proforma basis, we can issue you a proforma with bank details to allow you to send a bank transfer, or you can call with credit card details.

If you would like a proforma invoice sending, please send a purchase order to orders@viamed.co.uk with your full invoicing and delivery details so that we can set up a
trading account for you.

If you have any queries, please feel free to ask.

Best regards,

Steve Hardaker

Technical Support Manager

Viamed Ltd.

Please note: Viamed is now enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and in the office. Telephone calls to the main office will be answered, but please continue to use
email where possible.
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Website: www.viamed.co.uk

email: steve.hardaker@viamed.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Sign up to our mailing list, go to www.viamed.co.uk/sign-up
Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook: facebook.com/ViamedLtdUK

Company registered in England, No. 1291765.
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The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542
GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy
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